 phone | 01234 242724                     online | windowware.co.uk
MILA ProSecure Door Hinge
These high-security door hinges from Mila might take less than a minute to fit right out the
box, but they’ll be looking great and working perfectly for years to come! Independent tests
prove the ProSecure door hinge is not only one of the fastest-fitting door hinges on the market,
but it also delivers advanced SBD-approved security performance to PAS 24: 2012, exceptional
corrosion resistance to BE EN 1670: 2007 Grade 5 and ultra-reliable operation achieving BE EN
1935:2012 grade 12 to give 200,000 cycles bearing 100kg load. It’s an impressive proposition in

• Rubber tongue keeps hinge lid open until installation
 is finished
• Static-cling TechTape provides scratch-protection during
 transit, fitting and installation
• Includes optional loose fixing lugs for a solid fix
 on any profile
• 10 different finishes available
 Guarantees & certifications
• Security tested to PAS 24: 2012
• Secured by Design SBD approved
• Highly corrosion resistant to BS EN 1670:2007 Grade 5
• Ultra-long life assured – tested to BS EN 1670:2007
 achieving 200,00 cycles under 100kg load
UPSTAND WHITE BLACK CREAM PVD GOLD CHROME BOX
QTY.
18mm MDH11800 MDH11805 MDH11803 MDH11809 MDH11802 12
19mm MDH11900 MDH11905 MDH11903 MDH11909 MDH11902 12
22mm MDH12200 MDH12205 MDH12203 MDH12209 MDH12202 12
UPSTAND SATIN SILVER LIGHT OAK BROWN ANTHRACITE
GREY
CHARTWELL
GREEN
BOX
QTY.
18mm MDH11801 MDH11808 MDH11804 MDH11806 MDH11807 12
19mm MDH11901 MDH11908 MDH11904 MDH11906 MDH11907 12
22mm MDH12201 MDH12208 MDH12204 MDH12206 MDH12207 12
SBD
Approved
80kg
MAX